Application Brief
Laser TVs VS. Flat Panels: A Bright Future for Big Screen
Entertainment
Luca Zambrano
Introduction
As consumer demand grows for larger, smarter, and more immersive viewing experiences, the question arises:
How can we deliver larger screen sizes without increasing costs, complicating installations or most importantly,
sacrificing performance? Laser TV’s, specifically ultra short throw (UST) projectors powered by TI DLP®

are pushing the boundaries of what laser TVs can do, with higher refresh rates, lower input latency, brighter
outputs, improved contrast, and fast performance - key features driving the next generation of high-performance
displays.
• Brighter outputs: SST chipsets like the DLP473TE have high power density specs, enabling a higher
brightness without compromising color performance.
• Improved contrast: The SST chipset architecture allows for higher contrast ratios in addition to dynamic
black algorithms, resulting in darker blacks and sharper images.
• Fast performance: The DLP472TE supports high refresh rates up to 240Hz, making content with low
latency, look smoother without screen tearing.
Table 1. DLP Chipset Portfolio for 4K UHD Laser TVs
DMD (4k UHD resolution) Controller
System Brightness
(max) (lm) Array Diagonal (in)
Input Frame Rate (max)
(Hz)
DLP471TP DLPC6540 2,000 0.47 4K at 60Hz, 1080p at
240Hz
DLP472TP DLPC8445 2,000 0.47 4K at 60Hz, 1080p at
240Hz
DLP472TE DLPC7540 7,000 0.47 4K at 60Hz, 1080p at
240Hz
DLP473TE DLPC8455 7,000 0.47 4K at 60Hz, 1080p at
240Hz
DLP650TE DLPC7540 8,000 0.65 4K at 60Hz, 1080p at
240Hz
DLP780TE DLPC4420 7,000 0.78 4K at 60Hz
SBAA715 – AUGUST 2025
Submit Document Feedback
Laser TVs VS. Flat Panels: A Bright Future for Big Screen Entertainment 3